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Ann M. Schreihofer, Ph.D.
Dept Integrative Physiology
University of North Texas Health Sci Center
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd
RES 302D
Fort Worth, TX 76107-2699

Ann.Schreihofer@unthsc.edu 12/31/2014 Chair

Section Advisory Committee Section Roster 2012-2013

Robert L. Hester, Ph.D.
Dept Physiology
Univ Mississippi Med Ctr
2500 N State St
Jackson, MS 39216-4505

(601) 984-1816 rhester@umc.edu (601) 984-1817 4/25/2013 Cardiovascular

Eric Delpire, Ph.D.
Dept Anesthesiology
Vanderbilt University Sch Med
1161 21st Ave S, T-4202 MCN
Nashville, TN 37232-2520

(615) 343-7409 eric.delpire@vanderbilt.edu (615) 343-3916 4/25/2013 Cell & Molecular 
Physiology

J. Michael Wyss, Ph.D.
Dept of Cell Biology
Univ Alabama, Birmingham
1900 University Blvd THT 946
Birmingham, AL 35294-0006

(205)  934-5198 jmwyss@uab.edu (205) 934-7029 4/30/2014 Central Nervous 
System



Siribhinya Benyajati, Ph.D.
Dept Physiol
Univ Oklahoma Hlth Sci Ctr
940 Stanton L. Young Blvd
Oklahoma City, OK 73104

(405) 271-2132 sinya-benyajati@ouhsc.edu (405) 271-3181 4/25/2013
Comparative & 
Evolutionary 
Physiology

Joshua C. Anthony, Ph.D.
Global Nutrition and Health
Campbell Soup Company
One Campbell Place (box48K)
Camden, NJ 08103

(856)  342-3882 joshua_anthony@campbellsoup.com (856)  342-4900 4/30/2014 Endocrinology & 
Metabolism

Scott K Powers, Ed.D., Ph.D.
Dept Applied Physiol & Kinesiology
Univ Florida
PO Box 118206  Rm 33 FLG
Gainesville, FL 32611

(352) 392-9575 EXT 1343 spowers@hhp.ufl.edu (352) 392-0316 4/25/2013
Environmental & 
Exercise 
Physiology

Jerrold R. Turner, M.D., Ph.D.
D t P th lDept Pathology
Univ Chicago
5841 S Maryland Ave  MC-1089
Chicago, IL 60637

(773) 702-2433 jturner@bsd.uchicago.edu (773) 834-5159 4/25/2015 Gastrointestinal & 
Liver

Harold D. Schultz, PhD
Dept Cellular & Integrative Physiology
University Nebraska Med Ctr
985850 Nebrasaka Med Ctr
Omaha, NE 68198-5850

(402) 559-7167 hschultz@unmc.edu (402) 559-4438 4/25/2015
Neural Control & 
Autonomic 
Regulation

Heddwen Lisa Brooks, PhD
Dept of Physiology
Univ. Arizona Coll Med
Medical Research Building, Room 417
1656 E Mabel St, P.O. Box 245218
Tucson, AZ 85724-5218

(520) 626-7702 brooksh@email.arizona.edu (520)  626-3644 4/30/2014 Renal

Wolfgang M. Kuebler, M.D., D.M.S.
Dept. of Physiology
Charité - University Medicine Berlin
Thielallee 71
14195 Berlin
G

(416)  864-5924 kueblerw@smh.ca (416)  864-5958 4/30/2014 Respiration

Germany



Barbara E. Goodman, PhD
Physiol/Pharm-Div Basic Biomed Sci
Univ South Dakota Sch Med
414 E Clark St
Vermillion, SD 57069-2390

(605) 677-5158 barb.goodman@usd.edu (605) 677-5158 4/30/2014 Teaching of 
Physiology

Jennifer S. Pollock, Ph.D.
Vascular Biology Ctr
Medical Coll Georgia
1459 Laney Walker Blvd   CB 3213
Augusta, GA 30912-2500

(706) 721-8514 jpollock@georgiahealth.edu (706) 721-9799 4/25/2015
Water & 
Electrolyte 
Homeostasis

Catherine Ohnmacht
American Physiological Society
9650 Rockville Pike
Bethesda, MD 20814-3992

(301) 634-7976 cohnmacht@the-aps.org (301) 634-7265 Ex Officio - Staff

Linda B. Allen, Ph.D.
M b hi S iMembership Services
American Physiological Society
9650 Rockville Pike
Bethesda, MD 20814-3991

(301) 634-7171 lallen@the-aps.org (301) 634-7241 Ex Officio - Staff


